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6 EZfil® wide-mouth shape
simplifies filling and cleaning

VersaCap® technology provides the 
flexiblity of interchangeable connectors

EZclear® body features advanced 
ergonomic design

Caution

Do not use carboys under pressure or 
full vacuum

Do not use carboys at temperatures 
greater than the rated maximum

Do not store oxidizing agents in 
carboys

Do not flame carboys

Do not expose to organic compounds. 
Carboy will become prone to stress 
fracturing

Novel shape maximizes bench 
and shelf space
Bottom handles provide a 
secure grip while lifting and 
transporting
Molded-in carboy identification 
marks
VersaCap® technology with 
versatile adapters and 
replaceable gaskets
EZclear® body design allows for 
maximum solution recovery

EZclear® Polycarbonate Carboy
www.foxxlifesciences.com

   Foxx Life Sciences’ EZclear® Carboy is an advanced fluid handling 
system developed with the end-user in mind. The ergonomically 
designed EZclear® body is coupled with our VersaCap® technology to 
provide the user an easy-to-use and easy-to-clean carboy.

   The Polycarbonate Carboy is made from a clear, autoclavable, 
USP Class VI, FDA Grade resin. This Carboy is suitable for aqueous 
solutions, as well as most life sciences buffer solutions.

   The EZclear® Carboy’s body includes molded hand grips in the base 
to allow the user to easily hold and manipulate during lifting, filling, 
and pouring. Other features include easy-to-read metric graduation 
marks certified to ±5% accuracy and molded-in material identification 
markings.

   The Polycarbonate 20L Carboy offers an EZfil™ 120mm neck to 
simplify filling and cleaning, while all other sizes feature an 80mm 
neck. All carboys are compatible with our VersaCap®

technology for interchangeable top connections.

Made in the USA
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*Bio-Process Adapter can be used to connect 83mm Adapters to the 120mm Open Cap (205-2004-RLS)

Rev. 5/11/2018 Foxx Life Sciences, 6 Delaware Drive, Salem, NH 03079
www.foxxlifesciences.com Order Now: 1 (603) 890-FOXX (3699)

VersaCap®, Open with closed adapter

Adapter, Closed

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 2

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 2

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 3

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 3

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 4

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 4

Adapter, Bio-Process*

Part Number Description Cap Size
(mm)

PC
Carboys

VersaCap®
83mm

VersaCap®
120mm
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158-2111-OEM

158-3121-OEM

205-1003-RLS

205-1004-RLS

205-1007-RLS

205-1008-RLS

205-3001-RLS

205-3002-RLS

205-3003-RLS

205-3004-RLS

205-3005-RLS

205-3006-RLS

205-3007-RLS

205-5001-RLS

205-5002-RLS

205-3001-RLS

205-2003-RLS

205-2004-RLS

205-4001-RLS

205-4002-RLS

205-4003-RLS

205-4004-RLS

205-4005-RLS

205-4006-RLS

205-4007-RLS

205-4008-RLS

Carboy, PC, 10L, VersaCap® 83, No Spigot

Carboy, PC, 20L, VersaCap® 120, No Spigot

VersaCap®, Closed

VersaCap®, Open with closed adapter

VersaCap®, Open top with adapter, 1/4” HB x 2 and Vent

VersaCap®, Open top with adapter, 1/2” HB x 2 and Vent

Adapter, Closed

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 2

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 2

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 3

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 3

Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4” HB x 4

Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8” HB x 4

Adapter, Molded, 1/4” HB x 2 and Vent

Adapter, Molded, 1/2” HB x 2 and Vent

Adapter, Closed Clearview®

VersaCap®, Closed

EZclear® Polycarbonate Carboy
www.foxxlifesciences.com
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