

EZclear® Polycarbonate Carboy

www.foxxlifesciences.com



- VersaCap® technology provides the flexiblity of interchangeable connectors
- EZclear[®] body features advanced ergonomic design
- EZfil® wide-mouth design for easy filling and cleaning

Caution

- Do not use carboys under pressure or full vacuum
- Do not use carboys at temperatures greater than the rated maximum
- Do not store oxidizing agents in carboys
- · Do not flame carboys
- Do not expose to organic compounds.
 Carboy will become prone to stress fracturing

Made in the USA





ISO 13485:2016

Foxx Life Sciences' **EZ**clear[®] Carboy is an advanced fluid handling system developed with the end-user in mind. The ergonomically designed **EZ**clear[®] body is coupled with our **Versa**Cap[®] technology to provide the user an easy-to-use and easy-to-clean carboy.

The Polycarbonate Carboy is made from a clear, autoclavable, USP Class VI, FDA Grade resin. This Carboy is suitable for aqueous solutions, as well as most life sciences buffer solutions.

The **EZ**clear® Carboy's body includes molded hand grips in the base to allow the user to easily hold and manipulate during lifting, filling, and pouring. Other features include easy-to-read metric graduation marks certified to $\pm 5\%$ accuracy and molded-in material identification markings.

The Polycarbonate 20L Carboy offers an **EZ**fil[™] 120mm neck to simplify filling and cleaning, while all other sizes feature an 80mm neck. All carboys are compatible with our **Versa**Cap[®] technology for interchangeable top connections.



- Novel shape maximizes bench and shelf space
- 2 Bottom handles provide a secure grip while lifting and transporting
- 3 Molded-in carboy identification marks
- 4 VersaCap® technology with versatile adapters and replaceable gaskets
- 5 EZclear® body design allows for maximum solution recovery
- 6 EZfil® wide-mouth shape simplifies filling and cleaning



EZclear® Polycarbonate Carboy

www.foxxlifesciences.com



	Part Number	Description	Material	Cap Size (mm)	Autoclavable	Qty/Pack
PC Carboys	158-2111-0EM	Carboy, PC, 10L, Versa Cap® 83, No Spigot	PC	83	Yes	1
	158-3121-0EM	Carboy, PC, 20L, Versa Cap® 120, No Spigot	PC	120	Yes	1
Versa Cap® 83mm	205-1003-RLS	VersaCap®, Closed	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-1004-RLS	VersaCap®, Open with closed adapter	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-1007-RLS	VersaCap®, Open top with adapter, 1/4" HB x 2 and Vent	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-1008-RLS	VersaCap®, Open top with adapter, 1/2" HB x 2 and Vent	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3001-RLS	Adapter, Closed	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3002-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 2	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3003-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 2	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3004-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 3	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3005-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 3	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3006-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 4	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3007-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 4	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-5001-RLS	Adapter, Molded, 1/4" HB x 2 and Vent	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-5002-RLS	Adapter, Molded, 1/2" HB x 2 and Vent	PP	83	Yes	1
	205-3001-RLS	Adapter, Closed Clearview®	PC	83	Yes	1
Versa Cap® 120mm	205-2003-RLS	VersaCap®, Closed	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-2004-RLS	VersaCap®, Open with closed adapter	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4001-RLS	Adapter, Closed	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4002-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 2	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4003-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 2	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4004-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 3	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4005-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 3	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4006-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 1/4" HB x 4	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4007-RLS	Adapter, Quick Connect, 3/8" HB x 4	PP	120	Yes	1
	205-4008-RLS	Adapter, Bio-Process*	PP	120	Yes	1

^{*}Bio-Process Adapter can be used to connect 83mm Adapters to the 120mm Open Cap (205-2004-RLS)

